
*As reported to the New Jersey State Police Uniform Crime Reporting Unit
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807

JUVENILE ARRESTS

ADULT ARRESTS

JERSEY CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
UCR - PART1 CRIMES*

April  2007

665176189173127

70322

7519162218

310771146158

31002

39185115

5616111415

9835162522

2547113

3071094

216465

91161

8518223213

441511144

95130

42110

2654107

8327172811

60033

10100

ARSON

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT (includes attempt)

LARCENY - THEFT

c. Attempted Forcible Entry

b. Unlawful Entry - no force

a. Forcible Entry

BURGLARY

d. Aggravated (Hands, Fists, Feet, etc.

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

b. Knife or Cutting Instrument

a. Gun

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Fists, etc.)

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

b. Knife or Cutting Instrument

a. Firearm

ROBBERY

RAPE

HOMICIDE

TOTAL

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

CITY WIDEWESTEASTSOUTHNORTHOFFENSE


